Chief Nate Goodman		ngoodman@freeportmaine.com
Lt. Paul Powers		ppowers@freeportmaine.com
Sgt. Matthew Moorhouse	mmoorhouse@freeportmaine.com
Sgt. George Savidge		gsavidge@freeportmaine.com
SRO Michael McManus		mmcmanus@freeportmaine.com
Det. Gino Bianchini		gbianchini@freeportmaine.com
Officer Keith Norris		knorris@freeportmaine.com
Officer Malcolm Marshall	mmarshall@freeportmaine.com
Officer Beck Rice		brice@freeportmaine.com
Officer William Brown		wbrown@freeportmaine.com
Officer Jason O’Toole		jotoole@freeportmaine.com
Officer Alison Murray		amurray@freeportmaine.com
Officer Mark Dorval		ddorval@freeportmaine.com
Officer Brad Rogers		brogers@freeportmaine.com
K9 Officer Steven Stubbs	sstubbs@freeportmaine.com 
Harbor Master Tetreau		ctetreau@freeportmaine.com
Officer Jason Bartlett		jbartlett@freeportmaine.com
Officer Josh Nalbandian		jnalbandian@freeportmaine.com
Gabrielle Tilton, clerk		gtilton@freeportmaine.com
Amy O’Neil, clerk		aoneil@freeportmaine.com


	
